
Date Sport LevelOpponent Location Time(s)

Chaffee High School

Baseball 2022
DAY BusReleaseH/A

H

511

8 9-12 Baseball Zalma HomeVarsity 4:00 pm Fri 03/18/22

H

511

9 9-12 Baseball Leopold HomeVarsity 4:00 pm Tue 03/22/22

A

512

0 9-12 Baseball Bell City AwayVarsity 4:30 pm Thu 03/24/22 3:00 PM

H

512

1 9-12 Baseball Meadow Heights HomeVarsity 4:30 pm Fri 03/25/22

H

512

2 9-12 Baseball Kelly HomeVarsity/JV 4:30 pm Mon 03/28/22

A

512

3 9-12 Baseball Scott County Central AwayVarsity 4:30 pm Tue 03/29/22 3:00 PM

H

512

4 9-12 Baseball Bloomfield AwayVarsity 4:30 pm Thu 03/31/22 2:30 PM

H

512

5 9-12 Baseball New Madrid County Central HomeVarsity 4:30 pm Fri 04/01/22

H

517

3 9-12 Baseball Oran Jr. Varsity 6:30 pm Fri 04/01/22

A

514

9 9-12 Baseball East Prairie Varsity 4:30 pm Mon 04/04/22 2:30 PM

H

515

0 9-12 Baseball Saxony Lutheran Jr. Varsity 4:30 pm Tue 04/05/22 2:30 PM

A

515

1 9-12 Baseball Advance Varsity 4:30 pm Thu 04/07/22 3:00 PM

A

515

3 9-12 Baseball Cape Central Jr. Varsity 4:00 pm Fri 04/08/22

A

515

2 9-12 Baseball Cape Central Varsity 6:00 pm Fri 04/08/22 2:30 PM

H

515

4 9-12 Baseball St. Vincent Varsity 4:30 pm Mon 04/11/22

A

515

5 9-12 Baseball Delta Varsity/JV 4:00 pm Tue 04/12/22 3:00 PM

A

515

6 9-12 Baseball Scott City Jr. Varsity 4:30 pm Wed 04/13/22 3:30 PM

A

515

7 9-12 Baseball Dexter Varsity/JV 4:30 pm Thu 04/14/22 2:30 PM

H

507

7 9-12 Baseball Charleston Varsity 4:00 pm Mon 04/18/22

A

510

5 9-12 Baseball Notre Dame Jr. Varsity 4:30 pm Wed 04/20/22 3:15 PM

A

510

7 9-12 Baseball South Pemiscot Varsity 4:30 pm Thu 04/21/22 2:00 PM

H

510

8 9-12 Baseball Bernie Varsity 4:30 pm Fri 04/22/22

H

517

4 9-12 Baseball Jackson 9th Grade 6:30 pm Fri 04/22/22

A

515

8 9-12 Baseball Oran Jr. Varsity 4:30 pm Mon 04/25/22 3:30 PM

H

515

9 9-12 Baseball Oran Varsity 4:30 pm Tue 04/26/22 3:30 PM

A

516

0 9-12 Baseball Woodland Varsity 4:30 pm Thu 04/28/22 2:30 PM

H

516

1 9-12 Baseball Malden Varsity 4:30 pm Fri 04/29/22

H2 9-12 Baseball Jr. Varsity 6:30 pm Fri 04/29/22

A9-12 Baseball Varsity 3:30 pm 3 Mon 05/02/22 2:30 PM

H9-12 Baseball Varsity/JV 4:30 pm 4 Wed 05/04/22

A5 9-12 Baseball Varsity 4:30 pm Fri 05/06/22 2:00 PM

A9-12 Baseball Varsity 4:30 pm 6 Mon 05/09/22 3:00 PM

A9-12 Baseball

Notre Dame JV

Oak Ridge

Scott City

Cooter

Saxony Lutheran

Portageville Varsity 4:30 pm 7 Tue 05/10/22 2:30 PM




